GW PUSTA1.PM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.7 | 2023-02-23
GW PUSTA1.PM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG
Tobelbader Strasse 30, 8141 Premstaetten, Austria

DATASHEETDATASHEET
3 | Version 1.7 | 2023-02-23
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 1050 mA
ΦV
GW PUSTA1.PM-NAPD-XX510-1 2200 K 380 ... 560 lm Q65112A9738
GW PUSTA1.PM-NBPD-XX59-1 2500 K 400 ... 560 lm Q65112A9737
GW PUSTA1.PM-NCPD-XX58-1 2700 K 420 ... 560 lm Q65112A9740
GW PUSTA1.PM-NDPA-XX57-1 3000 K 440 ... 500 lm Q65112A6212
GW PUSTA1.PM-NEPB-XX57-1 3000 K 460 ... 520 lm Q65112A6879
GW PUSTA1.PM-NEPA-XX56-1 3500 K 460 ... 500 lm Q65112A6691
GW PUSTA1.PM-NEPB-XX55-1 4000 K 460 ... 520 lm Q65112A6211
GW PUSTA1.PM-PAPC-XX55-1 4000 K 480 ... 540 lm Q65112A6878
GW PUSTA1.PM-PAPC-XX53-1 5000 K 480 ... 540 lm Q65112A6877
GW PUSTA1.PM-PAPC-XX52-1 5700 K 480 ... 540 lm Q65112A6876
GW PUSTA1.PM-PAPC-XX51-1 6500 K 480 ... 540 lm Q65112A6875
GW PUSTA1.PM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.7 | 2023-02-23
Maximum Ratings